KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC () -vs- Neosho CC ()
01/28/23 at ,

Date: 01/28/23 Score By Period 1 2 Total

g‘ig;‘?: 4:00 PM KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC 38 41 79
' Neosho CC 26 34 60

KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC 79

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

24  Broyles, Jalen * 27 9-12 2-3 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 20

30 Lightbourne, Bradley e 38 7-13 2-4 1-2 1-7 8 2 4 1 2 2 17

15 Anderson, Hudson * 26 7-11 0-0 2-3 1-5 6 3 0 4 1 1 16

12 Dames, Joshua & 29 3-9 3-7 2-2 1-3 4 3 5 3 0 1 11

00 Williams, Isaiah * 20 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0

04  Stanton, Jeremiah 28 5-9 2-4 0-0 2-5 7 1 2 3 0 1 12

03 Bess Jr., Gary 15 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

22 Moses, Jaylon 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 3 0 1 0

11  Maxinaud, Jerry 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 Charles, Kevin 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 199 32-63 10-22 5-7 9-32 41 14 14 18 3 6 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 17-30 56.67 % 4-10 40.00 % 0-0 0.00%

Second Half 15-33 45.45 % 6-12 50.00 % 5-7 71.43 %

Total 32-63 50.8 % 10-22 45.5% 5-7 714 %

Technical Fouls: (1)

Lightbourne, Bradley Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 0

Largest Lead: 21 2nd-

Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 21 Bench Points: 15 02:29

Neosho CC 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12  Kirisome, Tane * 33 7-11 4-5 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 2 0 0 18

23  Traymond Willis-Shaw & 28 5-11 3-7 1-3 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 0 14

00 Vaigafa, Ezrah * 26 2-6 0-3 2-2 2-1 3 1 1 4 0 5 6

21  Obeng, Peter & 29 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-6 7 1 0 2 1 0 3

03 Norris, Alexander * 24 1-8 1-6 0-0 0-1 1 2 5 4 0 2 3

10 Odingo, Michael 25 4-14 1-7 1-2 2-2 4 2 4 2 0 0 10

15 Holmes, Shaun 15 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 3 3

32  Willis, Jordan 11 1-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

05 Harriott, Jaaron 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0

™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-60 11-32 5-9 7-23 30 11 13 18 2 10 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-32 34.38 % 3-14 21.43 % 1-2 50.00 %

Second Half 11-28 39.29 % 8-18 44.44 % 4-7 57.14 %

Total 22-60 36.7 % 11-32 344 % 5-9 55.6 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Kirisome, Tane

Lead Changed: 5 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 4
Points off Turnovers: 10

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 16

Points in the Paint: 16
Largest Lead: 1 1st-16:27

Fast Break Points: 0



1st Half Box Score
KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Broyles, Jalen 15 5-7 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 12
30 Lightbourne, Bradley 20 3-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 B 0 1 1 6
15 Anderson, Hudson 14 6-9 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 1 1 0 12
12  Dames, Joshua 13 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 2 0 0 3
0 Williams, Isaiah 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0
4 Stanton, Jeremiah 14 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 2 0 0 5
3 Bess Jr., Gary 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22  Moses, Jaylon 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
11 Maxinaud, Jerry 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
10  Charles, Kevin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 17-30 4-10 0-0 4-16 20 5 7 9 2 2 38
56.7 % 40.0 % NaN
Neosho CC 26
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12  Kirisome, Tane 17 4-8 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 0 9
23  Traymond Willis-Shaw 14 2-5 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 5
0 Vaigafa, Ezrah 14 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 2 4
21  Obeng, Peter 16 1-4 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 1 0 3
3 Norris, Alexander 16 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 1 3
10  Odingo, Michael 9 1-6 0-3 0-0 2-0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2
15 Holmes, Shaun 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0
32  Willis, Jordan 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Harriott, Jaaron 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 11-32 3-14 1-2 5-9 14 6 5 7 1 6 26

34.4 % 21.4 % 50.0%



2nd Half Box Score
KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Broyles, Jalen 12 4-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
30 Lightbourne, Bradley 18 4-8 2-2 1-2 1-5 6 2 1 1 1 1 11
15 Anderson, Hudson 12 1-2 0-0 2-3 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 1 4
12  Dames, Joshua 16 2-5 2-3 2-2 1-2 3 1 B 1 0 1 8
0 Williams, Isaiah 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
4 Stanton, Jeremiah 14 3-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0 1 7
3 Bess Jr., Gary 8 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
22  Moses, Jaylon 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
11 Maxinaud, Jerry 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Charles, Kevin 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 99 15-33 6-12 5-7 5-16 21 9 7 9 1 4 41
45.5% 50.0% 71.4%
Neosho CC 34
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12  Kirisome, Tane 16 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 9
23  Traymond Willis-Shaw 14 3-6 2-3 1-3 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 9
0 Vaigafa, Ezrah 12 0-1 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 3 2
21  Obeng, Peter 13  0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0
3 Norris, Alexander 8 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0
10 0Odingo, Michael 16 3-8 1-4 1-2 0-2 2 0 2 2 0 0 8
15 Holmes, Shaun 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
32  Willis, Jordan 7 1-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
5 Harriott, Jaaron 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 11-28 8-18 4-7 2-14 16 5 8 11 1 4 34

39.3% 44.4% 57.1%



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Neosho CC
SUB OUT by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY 20:00
SUB OUT by BROYLES,JALEN 20:00
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,HUDSON 20:00
SUB OUT by DAMES,JOSHUA 20:00
SUB OUT by 0 20:00
20:00 SUB OUT by 0
20:00 SUB OUT by KIRISOME, TANE
20:00 SUB OUT by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
20:00 SUB OUT by OBENG,PETER
MISS JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON 19:50
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
19:49 BLOCK by OBENG,PETER
19:28 MISS JUMPER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
-- REBOUND OFF by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
19:19 MISS 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM o=
GOOD 3PTR by BROYLES,JALEN 19:04 3-0 V3
ASSIST by DAMES,JOSHUA o=

18:35 3-3 GOOD 3PTR by KIRISOME, TANE
-- ASSIST by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint) 18:20 53 V2
18:10 TURNOVER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
MISS 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA 17:52
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
17:43 MISS 3PTR by KIRISOME, TANE
REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,HUDSON --
TURNOVER by ANDERSON,HUDSON 17:25
17:25 STEAL by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
17:13 TURNOVER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
STEAL by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY 17:13
GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint) 17:08 7-3 V4
17:01 MISS JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
BLOCK by ANDERSON,HUDSON 17:01
16:55 MISS 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRISOME, TANE
16:53 7-5 V2 GOOD JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by BROYLES,JALEN 16:41
16:41 STEAL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
FOUL by DAMES,JOSHUA 16:39
16:27 7-8 H1 GOOD 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH 16:15
-- REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER
15:53 TURNOVER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
GOOD 3PTR by BROYLES,JALEN 15:32 10-8 V2
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH --
15:16 MISS 3PTR by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
REBOUND DEF by DAMES,JOSHUA --
GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint) 15:09 12-8 V4
ASSIST by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY --
FOUL by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH 15:03
15:03 SUB IN by ODINGO,MICHAEL
15:03 SUB OUT by 0
SUB IN by MOSES,JAYLON 15:02
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,HUDSON 15:02
SUB IN by 0 14:54
SUB OUT by 0 14:54

14:48 MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL



REBOUND DEF by STANTON,JEREMIAH --

MISS 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA 14:40
== REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER
14:24 TURNOVER by KIRISOME, TANE
STEAL by MOSES,JAYLON 14:24
14:08 FOUL by ODINGO,MICHAEL
14:05 SUB IN by HOLMES,SHAUN
14:05 SUB OUT by 0

13:54 12-11 V1 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
-- ASSIST by ODINGO,MICHAEL
MISS JUMPER by MOSES,JAYLON 13:35
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
13:19 12-13 H1 GOOD JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE
-- ASSIST by ODINGO,MICHAEL

FOUL by MOSES,JAYLON 12:59
SUB IN by MAXINAUD,JERRY 12:59
SUB IN by 0 12:59
SUB IN by 0 12:59
SUB OUT by MOSES,JAYLON 12:59
SUB OUT by DAMES,JOSHUA 12:59
SUB OUT by BROYLES,JALEN 12:59
12:59 SUB IN by WILLIS,JORDAN
12:59 SUB IN by 0
12:59 SUB OUT by OBENG,PETER
12:59 SUB OUT by KIRISOME, TANE
12:38 MISS 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
= REBOUND OFF by ODINGO,MICHAEL
12:30 MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH =
12:20 FOUL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
GOOD JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY 12:15 14-13 V1
11:42 MISS JUMPER by WILLIS,JORDAN
= REBOUND OFF by ODINGO,MICHAEL
11:35 MISS JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY =
TURNOVER by MAXINAUD,JERRY 11:18
11:18 STEAL by HOLMES,SHAUN
11:09 14-15 H1 GOOD JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL(in the paint)
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH 10:55
10:55 STEAL by HOLMES,SHAUN
10:39 MISS 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
REBOUND DEF by STANTON,JEREMIAH --
MISS JUMPER by MAXINAUD,JERRY 10:25
-- REBOUND DEF by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
10:17 MISS JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
BLOCK by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY 10:15
GOOD JUMPER by STANTON,JEREMIAH(in the paint) 10:12 16-15 V1
09:44 SUB IN by KIRISOME, TANE
09:44 SUB IN by 0
09:44 SUB OUT by HOLMES,SHAUN
09:44 SUB OUT by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
09:40 SUB IN by 0
09:40 SUB OUT by ODINGO,MICHAEL

09:33 16-17 H1 GOOD JUMPER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
-- ASSIST by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

SUB IN by ANDERSON,HUDSON 09:16
SUB OUT by MAXINAUD,JERRY 09:16
MISS 3PTR by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY 09:14

-- REBOUND DEF by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
08:56 SUB IN by OBENG,PETER
08:56 SUB OUT by WILLIS,JORDAN



MISS 3PTR by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
REBOUND OFF by BROYLES,JALEN

GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)
SUB IN by BROYLES,JALEN

SUB IN by DAMES,JOSHUA

SUB OUT by 0

SUB OUT by 0

REBOUND DEF by BROYLES,JALEN
GOOD JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH

MISS JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH
SUB IN by 0

SUB OUT by 0

TURNOVER by DAMES,JOSHUA

GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,HUDSON
GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint)
ASSIST by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

REBOUND DEF by STANTON,JEREMIAH
GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint)
ASSIST by DAMES,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by STANTON,JEREMIAH
TURNOVER by STANTON,JEREMIAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by ANDERSON,HUDSON

MISS JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN

GOOD 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

MISS 3PTR by BROYLES,JALEN

REBOUND OFF by STANTON,JEREMIAH

MISS 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA

REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON,HUDSON

GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint)

08:33
08:22
08:13
08:13
08:13
08:13
08:09

07:41
07:26
07:03
07:00
07:00
06:51
06:44
06:44
06:40
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:10
05:53

05:44

05:21

05:13

04:57
04:52
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:36

04:23

04:14
03:53
03:49
03:25

03:10

03:04
03:00
02:47
02:47
02:47
02:37
02:37
02:37

18-17

20-17

20-19

20-21

22-21

24-21

26-21

26-22

26-24

29-24

31-24

V1

V3

V1

H1

V1

V3

V 5

V4

V2

V5

V7

MISS JUMPER by OBENG,PETER

GOOD JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE(in the paint)

FOUL by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

STEAL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

GOOD JUMPER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH(in the paint)
SUB IN by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND

SUB IN by ODINGO,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by 0

SUB OUT by 0

MISS JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE

MISS 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

MISS JUMPER by OBENG,PETER

MISS JUMPER by OBENG,PETER

MISS FT by OBENG,PETER
GOOD FT by OBENG,PETER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL

REBOUND OFF by OBENG,PETER

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND(in the paint)
ASSIST by KIRISOME, TANE

FOUL by OBENG,PETER

MISS JUMPER by KIRISOME, TANE

TURNOVER by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
SUB IN by HOLMES,SHAUN

SUB OUT by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
FOUL by ODINGO,MICHAEL

SUB IN by 0

SUB OUT by ODINGO,MICHAEL



TURNOVER by STANTON,JEREMIAH

GOOD 3PTR by STANTON,JEREMIAH

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,HUDSON
MISS JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON

FOUL by DAMES,JOSHUA
SUB IN by O
SUB OUT by DAMES,JOSHUA

GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint)
ASSIST by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

GOOD JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

VISITORS: KANSAS CITY KANSAS CC

02:34
02:34
02:30
02:21
02:04

01:45

01:45
01:45
01:45
01:32
01:03 36-24 V12

34-24

V10

STEAL by HOLMES,SHAUN
FOUL by HOLMES,SHAUN

MISS 3PTR by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

00:41 36-26 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by OBENG,PETER(in the paint)
00:17 38-26 V 12

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Neosho CC

SUB OUT by DAMES,JOSHUA

SUB OUT by ANDERSON,HUDSON
SUB OUT by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
SUB OUT by BROYLES,JALEN

SUB OUT by 0

REBOUND DEF by DAMES,JOSHUA
GOOD 3PTR by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
ASSIST by DAMES,JOSHUA

STEAL by DAMES,JOSHUA

MISS JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,HUDSON
TURNOVER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

GOOD FT by ANDERSON,HUDSON
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,HUDSON

MISS JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN
REBOUND OFF by BROYLES,JALEN
GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON

STEAL by ANDERSON,HUDSON

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH

MISS JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
19:

19:

19:
19:
19:

19:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
49

39
32
32
21

04
53
53
50
26
26

41-26

42-26
43-26

45-26
45-29

V15

V16
V17

V19
V16

SUB OUT by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND
SUB OUT by 0

SUB OUT by 0

SUB OUT by KIRISOME, TANE

SUB OUT by OBENG,PETER

MISS 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

TURNOVER by KIRISOME, TANE

REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER
MISS JUMPER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

STEAL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
TURNOVER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
FOUL by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

SUB IN by ODINGO,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by 0
TURNOVER by ODINGO,MICHAEL

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
ASSIST by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER
TURNOVER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



REBOUND OFF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY --
GOOD JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY(in the paint) 16:49 47-29 V 18
16:40 47-32 V 15 GOOD 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL
-- ASSIST by WILLIS-SHAW, TRAYMOND

MISS JUMPER by DAMES,JOSHUA 16:19
-- REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER
16:13 MISS JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY --
TURNOVER by ANDERSON,HUDSON 16:05
16:05 STEAL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
15:57 MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY --
GOOD 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA 15:34 50-32 V18
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH --
15:12 50-34 V 16 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND(in the paint)

FOUL by ANDERSON,HUDSON 15:12
15:12 MISS FT by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE, BRADLEY --
SUB IN by 0 15:12
SUB IN by 0 15:12
SUB OUT by BROYLES,JALEN 15:12
SUB OUT by 0 15:12
15:12 SUB IN by WILLIS,JORDAN
15:12 SUB OUT by OBENG,PETER
GOOD 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA 14:51 53-34 V19

ASSIST by STANTON,JEREMIAH --
14:34 53-37 V 16 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIS,JORDAN
-- ASSIST by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

14:18 SUB IN by O
14:18 SUB OUT by 0
MISS 3PTR by DAMES,JOSHUA 14:03
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIS,JORDAN
13:49 MISS JUMPER by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
REBOUND DEF by BESS JR,GARY --
MISS JUMPER by BESS JR,GARY 13:40

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
13:38 BLOCK by WILLIS,JORDAN
13:25 53-40 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by KIRISOME, TANE
== ASSIST by NORRIS,ALEXANDER

FOUL by ANDERSON,HUDSON 13:05
SUB IN by MOSES,JAYLON 13:05
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,HUDSON 13:05
12:51 53-42 V11 GOOD JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by BESS JR,GARY 12:35
REBOUND OFF by DAMES,JOSHUA ==
MISS JUMPER by DAMES,JOSHUA 12:33
== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
12:31 FOUL by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
GOOD FT by DAMES,JOSHUA 12:30 54-42 V12
GOOD FT by DAMES,JOSHUA 12:30 55-42 V13
12:27 TURNOVER by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
STEAL by STANTON,JEREMIAH 12:27
MISS JUMPER by STANTON,JEREMIAH 12:27
REBOUND OFF by STANTON,JEREMIAH --
GOOD JUMPER by STANTON,JEREMIAH(in the paint) 12:27 57-42 V 15
12:27 MISS JUMPER by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
== REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,JORDAN
12:27 MISS JUMPER by WILLIS,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY ==
MISS 3PTR by BESS JR,GARY 12:27
REBOUND OFF by MOSES,JAYLON ==
TURNOVER by MOSES,JAYLON 12:27



GOOD JUMPER by STANTON,JEREMIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
GOOD 3PTR by BESS JR,GARY

ASSIST by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
FOUL by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

MISS JUMPER by STANTON,JEREMIAH

MISS 3PTR by STANTON,JEREMIAH

MISS JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

GOOD 3PTR by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
ASSIST by STANTON,JEREMIAH

MISS FT by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
GOOD FT by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
FOUL by WILLIAMS,ISAIAH

FOUL by MOSES,JAYLON

MISS 3PTR by STANTON,JEREMIAH
TURNOVER by MOSES,JAYLON

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,HUDSON
GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
BLOCK by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

REBOUND DEF by DAMES,JOSHUA
FOUL by DAMES,JOSHUA

TURNOVER by STANTON,JEREMIAH
REBOUND DEF by STANTON,JEREMIAH

GOOD JUMPER by ANDERSON,HUDSON(in the paint)

MISS FT by ANDERSON,HUDSON

TURNOVER by ANDERSON,HUDSON

GOOD 3PTR by STANTON,JEREMIAH
ASSIST by DAMES,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
ASSIST by DAMES,JOSHUA

12:27
12:27
12:27

12:27
12:20
12:20
10:08
09:37

09:20

08:53
08:32
08:17
08:04
07:48

07:38
07:28
07:28
07:28
07:09
06:52
06:50
06:31
06:16
06:01
05:54
05:37
05:37
05:34
05:21
05:21
05:03
05:03
04:57
04:32
04:32
04:32

04:21
04:00
04:00
03:51
03:26

03:03

02:41

57-45

59-45

62-45

62-47

62-50

65-50

65-53

66-53

68-53

70-53

70-56

73-56

75-56

V12

V14

V17

V15

V12

V15

V12

V13

V15

V17

V 14

V17

V19

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND
ASSIST by ODINGO,MICHAEL

MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by WILLIS,JORDAN
GOOD JUMPER by ODINGO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by KIRISOME, TANE
ASSIST by ODINGO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by ODINGO,MICHAEL
TURNOVER by ODINGO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by HARRIOTT,JAARON

TURNOVER by OBENG,PETER

GOOD 3PTR by HOLMES,SHAUN
ASSIST by KIRISOME, TANE
FOUL TECH by KIRISOME, TANE

TURNOVER by OBENG,PETER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

MISS 3PTR by ODINGO,MICHAEL

MISS 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
FOUL by HARRIOTT,JAARON

STEAL by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
MISS 3PTR by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
FOUL by HARRIOTT,JAARON
REBOUND DEF by HARRIOTT,JAARON
GOOD 3PTR by KIRISOME, TANE
ASSIST by NORRIS,ALEXANDER
STEAL by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

TURNOVER by HARRIOTT,JAARON

MISS 3PTR by WILLIS,JORDAN



GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)
FOUL TECH by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

FOUL by STANTON,JEREMIAH

MISS JUMPER by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY

STEAL by LIGHTBOURNE,BRADLEY
GOOD JUMPER by BROYLES,JALEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

02:29
02:09
02:09
02:09
02:09
02:09
02:09
01:54

01:47
01:47
01:43
01:21
01:09

77-56

77-57

77-58
77-59

79-59

V21

V 20

V19
V18

V 20

MISS FT by ODINGO,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by ODINGO,MICHAEL

GOOD FT by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
GOOD FT by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

REBOUND DEF by OBENG,PETER

TURNOVER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH

TURNOVER by VAIGAFA,EZRAH
MISS JUMPER by WILLIS-SHAW,TRAYMOND



